
Monticello Empire League 

Boys Soccer  

2004  

 
ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE VACAVILLE WOOD 

Thu Sept 9  Napa @ Wood  @ Armijo  Vacaville @ Vintage  Davis 

Tue Sept 14  @ Vacaville  Napa @ Davis  Wood Armijo @ Vintage 

Thu Sept 16  @ Wood  Vintage Vacaville @ Davis  @ Napa  Armijo 

Tue Sept 21  Vintage @ Vacaville  Wood @ Armijo  Davis @ Napa  

Thu Sept 23  @ Davis Armijo @  Vintage Napa @ Wood  Vacaville 

Tue Sept 28  @ Napa  Wood Armijo @ Vacaville  Vintage @ Davis  

Thu Sept 30  Vacaville @ Napa Davis @ Wood  @ Armijo Vintage 

Tue Oct 5  Wood @ Vintage @ Vacaville  Davis Napa @ Armijo  

Thu Oct 7 @ Vintage  Vacaville @ Wood  Armijo @ Davis  Napa 

Tue Oct 12  Davis @ Armijo  Vintage @ Napa  Wood @ Vacaville  

Thu Oct 14  Napa @ Wood  @ Armijo  Vacaville @ Vintage  Davis 

Tue Oct 19  @ Vacaville  Napa @ Davis  Wood Armijo @ Vintage  

Thu Oct 21  @ Wood  Vintage Vacaville @ Davis  @ Napa  Armijo 

Tue Oct 26  Vintage @ Vacaville  Wood @ Armijo  Davis @ Napa  

Thu Oct 28  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vintage  Napa Wood @ Vacaville  

Fir Nov 5  Section Playoffs  

 


